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Preparation Centre Results Online

Results » Performance Reports My profile » Help
® Results  ® Edit profile

Edit profile

Preparation centre details

* Preparation centre name: |Liceul Atanasie Marienescu Lipova

Unique ID: ROPC000617 (British Language Centre-Uvvg)

* Address line 1: |str, Nicolae Titulescu 1

Address line 2: |Lipova

* City: Jud. Arad
Post/Area code: (315400
* Country:  Romania v
* Type of funding: | Full State Funding v
Representative body:

Preparation Centre Type  Compulsory Education School v

Contact details

Contact person: * First name * Last name
\Carmen Mirela |Butaciu

Contact number: Country Area ™ Telephone
|0040 | 747 619634

Age of pupils:

No of pupils:

Role:

Liceul Atanasie Marienescu Lipova Log out x

Fields marked with * are required

¥ 3-10

¥ 11-20
21-30
31-40

J 40+

0-100
101-500
501-1000
1001-1500
- 1501+

No answer

¥ Teacher

) Manager

¥ Co-ordinator
_J Headmaster
- Other



.7 Cambridge Assessment
4V English

Certificate ceremony invitation

Dear parents and guardians

We are delighted with all the students' recent exam success and would like to invite you to
attend a certificate ceremony to celebrate this achievement.

Cambridge English Qualifications are globally recognised as a mark of excellence and
wherever your child is on their learning journey, we want to share their success with you.

Join our community of teachers, parents and students and watch your child receive their
certificate — a fantastic reward for all their hard work.

Date: Any Time

Time:

Location: ONLINE

School details and details of how to accept the invitation:

LICEUL ATANASIE MARIENESCU LIPOVA

English Qualifications

For every learner, every step of the way
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(&1 9 English Qualifications

Your child’s path to learning English,
step by step

C2 Proficiency

C1Advanced

B2 First
for Schools

B1 Preliminary
for Schools
A2 Flyers | A2 Key for We offer a seamless journey from Pre A1
SRR Starters to C2 Proficiency. As language learning
can be a long journey, it's important to have
regular milestones to aim for — our exams

provide focus and pace to keep children
it motivated, every step of the way.

cambridgeenglish.org

A1 Movers



